Compact Auto-lluminated
Wavefront Sensor
The most advanced turnkey solution
for wavefront sensing and analysis.
Characterize:
•	 large concave mirrors
•	 lenses on-axis
•	 lenses in the field/off-axis

Characterizing large optical components or complex systems is performed easily as the exit beam is divergeant, thereby
allowing users to set to focal spot to any point.  When set at the the center of concave mirrors, surface defects can be measured
and analyzed.
HASO R-Flex is delivered with HASOv3 wavefront measurement and analysis software that runs under Windows XP and 7 (version B for
x64). It displays aberrations in real-time so that users can immediately see the effects of various positioning or alignment adjustments.
It’s small footprint allows to it be easily mounted onto translation stages so samples can be measured on-axis or at any point in the field.
To speak with a sales engineer, learn more or to find a distributor in your region, please visit www.imagine-optic.com/find.
Green elements indicate the characterized components.
© 2011 Imagine Optic SA.  All rights reserved.  Imagine Optic, the products, the companies and the services mentioned in this media are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of Imagine Optic and/or their respective owners M PLAQ HASO R-Flex 1105
HASO R-Flex 32
Pupil size (mm²) Sensitivity rms Relative Accuracy rms Sampling points Weight Size(w/h/d)
4.9 x 6.1 3 nm1 4 nm1 32 x 40 0.7 Kg 114 x 70 x 98 mm
Focusing Modules Focal length (mm)2 f-number WFE (nm) rms3 Working distance (mm)4 Pupil imaging5 Pupil distortion
MOD32-2 9 2.0 20 1.2 NO 1.0%
MOD32-4 19 4.0 150 -2.3 YES 3.0%
MOD32-6.4 31 6.4 60 1.9 YES 1.5%
MOD32-10 45 10.0 40 -1.0 YES 0.7%
MOD32-12.5 60 12.5 30 11.5 YES 0.3%
MOD32-16 75 16.0 20 21.7 YES 0.2%
MOD32-24 117 24.0 20 29.0 YES 0.2%
MOD32-30 150 30.0 20 144.5 YES 0.2%
HASO R-Flex 76
Pupil size (mm²) Sensitivity rms Relative Accuracy Sampling points Weight Size(w/h/d)
8.7 x 11.4 3 4 76 x 100 1.6 Kg 80 x 194 x 244
Focusing Modules Focal length (mm)2 f-number WFE (nm) rms3 Working distance (mm)4 Pupil imaging5 Pupil distortion
MOD76-3 26 3.0 30 10 NO 1.5%
MOD76-8.7 75 8.7 100 9 YES 1.8%
MOD76-13.4 115 13.4 80 30 YES 1.5%
MOD76-17 146 17.0 60 65 YES 1.0%
HASO R-Flex 128
Pupil size (mm²) Sensitivity rms Relative Accuracy Sampling points Weight Size(w/h/d)
14.6 x 14.6 3 4 128 x 128 1.6 Kg 80 x 194 x 270
Focusing Modules Focal length (mm)2 f-number WFE (nm) rms3 Working distance (mm)4 Pupil imaging5 Pupil distortion
MOD128-2 26 2.0 60 10 NO 4.0%
MOD128-5.1 75 5.1 150 9 YES 3.5%
MOD128-7.9 115 7.9 100 30 YES 2.5%
MOD128-10 146 10.0 80 65 YES 2.0%
1: Can be divided by 2 if the optical system under test is characterized by double-pass method. 2: Focal length of the module. 3: WFE is the wavefront error at the output of the module for the largest included round pupil. 4: Distance between the
focalization point and the mechanics (if negative, the focalization spot is inside the mechanics). 5: YES means that the microlenses are imaged at infinity by the module.
Accessories (sold separately)
Translation stages Whether you choose the ΘXΘY for easy 2-way rotation